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V-57152 Apartment in Mil Palmeras 129,900 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

56m²

76m²

2

1

No

--

--

--

--

Mil Palmeras

Apartment

Lovely ground floor bungalow in Mil Palmeras, 200m from the beach, very bright with south orientation, large patio and

in front of the pool. The bungalow has 2 bedrooms, 1 double bedroom plus another large room built in the patio, fully

legalised and suitable to be used as a second bedroom. 1 renovated bathroom, kitchen also renovated and open to

the living-dining room. The living room was enlarged to incorporate the dining area with a glass window that brings a

lot of light to the house. It has a large patio, with pergola and awning, very luminous due to its south orientation and

with views to the communal gardens and pool. Located in a nice and quiet gated community just a stone's throw from

the sea. Perfect as a holiday home or investment.


